
®
SPEC SHEET Item: 

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION
www.cordovasafety.com

DESCRIPTION: CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:
®   , , 

APPLICATIONS:

CARE:

BARCODES:
ITEM     ITEM UPC      CASE UPC

Corporate Headquarters:
4025 Viscount Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38118 
Phone 800.458.8763 

Fax 901.458.3343

West Coast Office:
433 Cheryl Lane (Dock Door 14)

City of Industry, CA 91789
Phone 909.590.2679 

Fax 909.590.3130

33

Made with FDA Appro  Materials for food contact Applications. 
(U.S. Code of Federal Regulations, 21CFR, Parts 170-199)

ORDERING:
Unit of Sale:  
Packaging:  
Case Pack:  
COO:  

One Case  
1 EA/Polybag 
25 EA/Case 
China

Available Sizes:  M-4XL

XL

PAINTINGAGRICULTURE FOOD
PROCESSING

DESCRIPTION
• ® M  Coverall
•
• Serged Seams
• Zipper Front with 
• Elastic Wrists & Ankles
• Safe for Food Contact

LM

2XL 3XL 4XL

LABORATORIES

Case Weight
(lbs)

.  

 8 8 9

10 10 11

SMS901M

SMS901L

SMS901XL

SMS9012XL

SMS9013XL

SMS9014XL

796326100332

796326100349

796326100356

796326100363

796326100370

796326100387

50796326100337

50796326100344

50796326100351

50796326100368

50796326100375

50796326100382


