Item: SMS910

# C-MAX®





#### DESCRIPTION

- C-MAX® SMS Coveralls
- 55 gsm 3-Ply Polypropylene Fabric
- Serged Seams
- Zipper Front with Attached Hood & Boots
- Elastic Waist, Wrists & Ankles
- Safe for Food Contact

Ideal for: Agriculture, Mold Remediation, Asbestos & Lead Abatement, Pharmaceuticals, Clinics, Hospitals, Food Processing, Tank Cleaning. C-MAX Coveralls provide protection in work environments where hazardous and non-hazardous liquid and dry particulate contaminants may be present.







## **DESCRIPTION:**

C-MAX® Blue SMS Coveralls, Zipper Front, Elastic Waist, Wrists & Ankles, Attached Hood & Boots. SMS is composed of three layers of polypropylene material. One layer of melt-blown polypropylene is sandwiched between two layers of spun-bonded polypropylene to provide outstanding protection against splashes and particulates.

## **CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:**

Made with FDA Approved Materials for food contact Applications. (U.S. Code of Federal Regulations, 21CFR, Parts 170-199)

ANSI/ISEA 101 Compliant Sizing

## **APPLICATIONS:**









# **CARE:**

Dispose after each use.

## ORDERING:

Unit of Sale:
Packaging:
Case Pack:
COO:
Available Sizes:
One Case
1 EA/Polybag
25 EA/Case
China
M-4XL

Case Weight (lbs)

M	L	XL
8	8	9
2XL	3XL	4XL
10	10	11

## **BARCODES:**

	ITEM	ITEM UPC	CASE UPC
	SMS901M	796326100332	50796326100337
	SMS901L	796326100349	50796326100344
	SMS901XL	796326100356	50796326100351
	SMS9012XL	796326100363	50796326100368
	SMS9013XL	796326100370	50796326100375
	SMS9014XL	796326100387	50796326100382

#### **Corporate Headquarters:**

4025 Viscount Avenue Memphis, TN 38118 Phone 800.458.8763 Fax 901.458.3343

# CORE SAFETY PROTECTION

www.cordovasafety.com

#### West Coast Office:

433 Cheryl Lane (Dock Door 14) City of Industry, CA 91789 Phone 909.590.2679 Fax 909.590.3130